

Curve Q370N1

POWERED BY HOWARD INNOVATION





Take the 'tough' out of workloads and add it to your gaming presence!

Get the All-in-One that's easy on the eye, both aesthetically and ergonomically—Howard's Curve Q370N1. This 32-inch, full WQHD system offers sophisticated styling as well as ergonomic benefits in the curvature of its design. This design provides a wider field of view with less distortion, for a more natural viewing experience. It features NVIDIA's Quadro Series for faster video and stunning graphics—4K-crisp imaging that breathes life into everything you do, so presentations are more powerful and gaming is more realistic.

Powered by the latest Intel® 8th or 9th generation i-Core processors, the Curve Q370N1 delivers the speed and responsiveness necessary for high performance. Additionally, the Curve Q370N1 is one of the only AlO's on the market with a liquid-cooled, temperature-regulated system; so, it stays cooler longer, extending the life of your computer.





Intel, the Intel logo, Intel inside, Core i7, i5 & i3 are trademarks of Intel Corporation in the US and other countries.

The Howard Curve Q370N1 All-in-One

Specifications

Chipset

Intel® Q370

Operating System

Microsoft Windows® 10, All versions

Processors

Intel® for 8^{th} and 9^{th} Generation Core TM i7, i5, and i3

System Memory

4 x DIMM, max 64GB, DDR4

Display

32" Full WQHD anti-glare (2560x1440)

Graphics

Supports full size, dual-slot PCIe x16 graphics; Default- NVIDIA Quadro Series

Audio

High-definition audio with twin built-in speakers

Network

Intel® dual-band wireless - AC 9560 2x2 + Bluetooth 4.2

Internal Ports

- (1) M.2
- (1) 2.5" SATA

Back IO ports (Rear Panel)

- (1) PS/2 keyboard
- (1) PS/2 mouse
- (1) D-Sub
- (1) DisplayPort
- (1) HDMI
- (1) LAN (RJ45) port
- (4) USB 3.1 Gen 2 Type-A
- (2) USB 2.0
- (3) Audio jacks

Side-panel Ports

- (2) Audio jacks
- (2) USB 3.0
- (1) Card Reader

Chassis Technical Specifications Curve Q370N1 AIO

Dimensions:

28.07" x 16.54" x 3.13"

Warranty & Support

- Howard Technology Solutions' standard warranties apply.
- FREE customer and technical support to purchaser via telephone or web for the life of the system.
- Expedite your troubleshooting process by participating in our Howard Technical Partnership Program (HTPP) which certifies your staff to perform basic hardware service and support. Contact us today for more information.

Contact Howard Technology Solutions for world-class service and support:

Online: www.howardcomputers.com/support Phone: 1.888.323.3151 Email at tech@howardcomputers.com, or Conventional mail at:

Howard Technology Solutions 36 Howard Drive Ellisville, Mississippi 39437





